Stirling ] & B 17-19 Upper Road Greenisland Carrickfergus, Carrickfergus/Greenisland, BT38 8RH

Vauxhall Viva 1.0 SE 5dr [A/C] | 2016
SORRY NOW SOLD

immaculate condition,LADY OWNER. low road tax,full mot

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 speakers, 12V power point front, 15"
Structure Wheel, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Air
conditioning, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles,
Body colour door mirrors, Body colour rear spoiler, Chrome effect
bar on front grille, City assist mode for power steering, Cornering
front fog lights, Cruise control + speed limiter, Daytime running
lights, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver/passenger
sunvisors with ticket holders + vanity mirrors, Electric front
windows, Emergency brake assist, Engine immobiliser, Exterior
temperature gauge, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front
cupholders x 2, Front door pockets, Front seatbelt pretensioners
with force limiters, Front side airbags, Heated rear windscreen,
Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front/rear head
restraints, Hill start assist, Instrument panel light dimmer, Isofix
system on outer rear seats, Jet black fascia, Lights on warning,
Low fuel level warning light, On board computer, Passenger
airbag deactivate switch, Perimeter alarm, Rake adjustable
steering column, Rear child proof door locks, Rear parcel shelf,
Rear wash/wipe, Remote central locking, Removable rear
headrests, Rev counter, Seatbelt warning, Service interval
indicator, Stardust cloth upholstery, Steering wheel mounted
audio/cruise controls, Tyre pressure monitor

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

sales: 07818290890 | sales: 02890866800

£5,795

54000

Petrol

Manual

Silver

999

104

B (£20 p/a)

Hatchback

4E

LRZ4035
3675mm
1595mm
1485mm
5
206L
1353KG
489KG
50.4MPG
72.4MPG
62.8MPG
32L
5 SPEED
106MPH
73.8BHP



