

Stirling J & B 17-19 Upper Road Greenisland Carrickfergus, Carrickfergus/Greenisland, BT38 8RH sales: 07818290890 | sales: 02890866800

Vauxhall Viva 1.0 SE 5dr [A/C] | 2016 SORRY NOW SOLD

£5,795







immaculate condition, LADY OWNER. low road tax, full mot

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 speakers, 12V power point front, 15" Structure Wheel, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Air conditioning, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Body colour rear spoiler, Chrome effect bar on front grille, City assist mode for power steering, Cornering front fog lights, Cruise control + speed limiter, Daytime running lights, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver/passenger sunvisors with ticket holders + vanity mirrors, Electric front windows, Emergency brake assist, Engine immobiliser, Exterior temperature gauge, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front cupholders x 2, Front door pockets, Front seatbelt pretensioners with force limiters, Front side airbags, Heated rear windscreen, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front/rear head restraints, Hill start assist, Instrument panel light dimmer, Isofix system on outer rear seats, let black fascia, Lights on warning, Low fuel level warning light, On board computer, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Perimeter alarm, Rake adjustable steering column, Rear child proof door locks, Rear parcel shelf, Rear wash/wipe, Remote central locking, Removable rear headrests, Rev counter, Seatbelt warning, Service interval indicator, Stardust cloth upholstery, Steering wheel mounted audio/cruise controls, Tyre pressure monitor

Miles:	54000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	999
CO2 Emission:	104
Tax Band:	B (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	4E
Reg:	LRZ4035

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3675mm
Width:	1595mm
Height:	1485mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	206L
Gross Weight:	1353KG
Max. Loading Weight:	489KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	50.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	72.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	62.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	32L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	106MPH
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP